
Panskura - Santragachi Fast Local/38420 - Klkt - SER 
MCA/Mecheda to SRC/Santragachi Junction 

1h 12m - 51 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PKU Panskura Junction 08:30 0 1 0 42 5 SER
2 BOP Bhogpur 08:40 08:41 1m 0 1 7 52 7 SER
3 MCA Mecheda 08:47 08:48 1m 0 1 12 72 5 SER
4 BZN Bagnan 08:59 09:00 1m 0 1 26 65 5 SER
5 KGY Kulgachia 09:05 09:06 1m 0 1 31 76 SER
6 ULB Uluberia 09:12 09:13 1m 5 1 39 60 9 SER
7 BVA Bauria 09:21 09:22 1m 0 1 47 64 6 SER
8 ADL Andul 09:33 09:34 1m 0 1 58 11 7 SER
9 SRC Santragachi Junction 10:00 5 1 63 - 5 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 28 2024 (20:41)

Jun 28 2024 (20:41)

1

1


